

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17896-
17898/2009(From the judgement and order dated 07/05/2009 in WP No.
12924/2009 & WP No. 12925/2009 & WP No. 12926/2009 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

K.SRINIVASAPPA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JT.COMMR.FOR TRANSP.& SEC.KSTA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)WITH SLP(C) NO. 14763-14765 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17900-17902 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 24/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service.

rd

List again on 23 October, 2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

ns