

7  
ITEM NO.80

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13808-13810  
of 2009

NELSON PERIERA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JT.COMMN.FOR T&S,KARNATAKA S.T.A.BANGA.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14253-14255 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/01/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.  
Mr. Nazneen Ahmed, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent No.1 has not filed counter affidavit  
though sufficient extensions were granted.

List the matters before the Hon'ble Court as per  
Rules.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

PS